All India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher Education ucatio समयमेन जेवते Government of India All India Survey on Higher Ministry of Education urvey on Higher Education All India Survey on Hi Department of Higher Education on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher EdStatistics Division Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher EducaNew Delhindia Survey on Higher Education Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher India Survey on Higher Ed Reference No. C-41660-2020 This is to certify that DR. NANDKISHOR GHANSHYAM SARODE of Abhinav Education Societys Institute of Management & Research, Narhe Ambegaon, Tal. Haveli, Dist.Pune has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2020-2021. Kay India Survey on Higher Education Indi (Shri R. Rajesh) Education All India Survey on Higher Education Dated: 02/02/2022 Deputy Director General